
Varsity IHSA Regionals

Bowling Tournament

Individual          Results           (2015,February,7)

GO TO TEAM PAGE

BOWLER Yr Sch Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 1 Ser 2 Tot.Pins Ave.

1 Mia Pope Jr. Lindbloom 266 212 248 246 246 215 726 707 1433 238.833

2 Crystal Brewer Fr. Lindbloom 182 246 127 181 212 225 555 618 1173 195.5

3 Cassandra Deluna Sr. Morton 185 178 202 202 156 189 565 547 1112 185.333

4 Adriana Mendoza Sr. Morton 122 203 200 176 193 151 525 520 1045 174.167

5 Desire Gonzalez Sr. Argo 160 176 176 191 158 182 512 531 1043 173.833

6 Julie Lohman Sr. Jones 175 173 159 178 161 193 507 532 1039 173.167

7 Cyan Baker Jr. Lindbloom 127 179 221 158 182 162 527 502 1029 171.5

8 Janae Bradford Fr. Lindbloom 130 167 159 185 186 182 456 553 1009 168.167

9 Cristina Ariza Jr. Morton 146 147 145 157 148 211 438 516 954 159

10 Veronica Rodriguez Sr. Argo 135 149 158 182 161 167 442 510 952 158.667

11 Calice Robins So. Whitney Young 148 143 167 157 201 123 458 481 939 156.5

12 Emily Madsen Jr. Jones 138 145 161 158 177 145 444 480 924 154

13 Koty McCoy Jr. Lindbloom 123 166 132 169 137 178 421 484 905 150.833

14 Theresa Orr Jr. Argo 170 136 172 149 147 126 478 422 900 150

15 Destiny Williams Jr. Whitney Young 118 148 124 155 122 128 390 405 795 132.5

16 Angela Billows Sr. De La Salle 0 157 139 166 155 178 296 499 795 159

17 Lisa Wetzel Jr. Jones 133 137 128 117 93 149 398 359 757 126.167

18 Savoy Powell Jr. Argo 166 126 171 119 147 0 463 266 729 145.8

19 Alexis Perez Sr. Morton 187 151 144 141 103 0 482 244 726 145.2

20 Ali Bailey Sr. De La Salle 132 135 0 168 151 113 267 432 699 139.8

21 Cyan Simmons So. Jones 112 120 121 126 120 96 353 342 695 115.833

22 Kaylee Orr So. Argo 0 0 155 156 177 148 155 481 636 159

23 Lily Weglarek So. St. Ignatius 0 130 113 140 113 122 243 375 618 123.6

24 Jessica Uribe Sr. Morton 182 143 146 133 0 0 471 133 604 151

25 Elizabeth Telegina Jr. Jones 91 118 95 90 86 103 304 279 583 97.1667

26 Tahjanae Sullivan Sr. Richards 109 70 90 90 110 78 269 278 547 91.1667

27 Jazmyn Scott Fr. Whitney Young 120 73 91 93 82 88 284 263 547 91.1667

28 Ashley Trendle Jr. De La Salle 140 135 125 0 144 0 400 144 544 136

29 Louisa Giess Jr. St. Ignatius 137 103 91 0 141 70 331 211 542 108.4

30 Ashley Sablich Jr. St. Ignatius 0 113 94 121 130 83 207 334 541 108.2

31 Casey LaMantia Sr. St. Ignatius 123 91 0 104 93 122 214 319 533 106.6

32 Karina Utreras Jr. De La Salle 118 0 151 144 0 114 269 258 527 131.75

33 Bre'Ana Doyle Sr. Richards 54 101 85 79 69 103 240 251 491 81.8333

34 Barni Nour So. Whitney Young 88 72 81 71 72 93 241 236 477 79.5

35 Danika Hughes Sr. Richards 61 90 88 66 80 77 239 223 462 77

36 Merriah Akindele Sr. St. Ignatius 98 90 0 119 0 114 188 233 421 105.25

37 Amanda Weiss Sr. Argo 129 105 0 0 0 139 234 139 373 124.333

38 Hannah Schumacher Sr. De La Salle 0 128 0 103 0 125 128 228 356 118.667

39 Jennifer DeStefano Sr. De La Salle 0 76 0 120 0 139 76 259 335 111.667

40 Victoria Vazquez So. Morton 0 0 0 0 156 173 0 329 329 164.5

41 Amber Trendle Sr. De La Salle 113 0 101 0 96 0 214 96 310 103.333

42 Dalila Flores Sr. St. Ignatius 73 0 130 99 0 0 203 99 302 100.667

43 Ebony Durr Sr. Richards 0 0 0 87 86 128 0 301 301 100.333

44 Gwenn Torres Sr. De La Salle 106 0 83 0 106 0 189 106 295 98.3333

45 Ashley Tolliver Sr. Richards 0 0 0 91 84 110 0 285 285 95

46 Juli Babich Jr. St. Ignatius 77 0 73 0 90 0 150 90 240 80

47 Tina Turner Sr. Richards 83 68 87 0 0 0 238 0 238 79.3333

48 Kyla Blakely Sr. Richards 81 64 69 0 0 0 214 0 214 71.3333

50 Michelle Bandera So. Morton 0 0 0 0 0 137 0 137 137 137

51 Candace Grossman Sr. Argo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

52 Kylie Little Jr. Jones 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

53 Lily Paukstys So. Jones 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

54 Simone Laszuk Jr. Jones 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

55 Kyla Danzy Fr. Lindbloom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

56 Jalynn Stubbs Jr. Lindbloom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

57 Jayla Coleman-Roberts Jr. Lindbloom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

58 Ecstasy Webb Sr. Richards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

59 Ayanna Fourte Fr. Whitney Young 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
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Varsity IHSA Regionals

Bowling Tournament

    Regional Tournament         TEAM    RESULTS                (2015,February,7)

SCHOOL Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 1 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

Lindbloom 828 970 887 939 963 962 2685 2864 5549

Morton 822 822 837 809 756 861 2481 2426 4907

Argo 760 692 832 797 790 762 2284 2349 4633

Jones 649 693 664 669 637 686 2006 1992 3998

De La Salle 609 631 599 701 652 669 1839 2022 3861

St. Ignatius Prep 508 527 501 583 567 511 1536 1661 3197

Whitney Young 474 436 463 476 477 432 1373 1385 2758

Richards 388 393 419 413 429 496 1200 1338 2538



BOWLER Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 1 Ser 2 Tot. Pins AVERAGE

1 Cristina Ariza 146 147 145 157 148 211 438 516 954 159.0

2 Cassandra Deluna 185 178 202 202 156 189 565 547 1112 185.3

3 Adriana Mendoza 122 203 200 176 193 151 525 520 1045 174.2

4 Alexis Perez 187 151 144 141 103 482 244 726 145.2

5 Jessica Uribe 182 143 146 133 471 133 604 151.0

6 Victoria Vazquez 156 173 0 329 329 164.5

7 Michelle Bandera 137 0 137 137 137.0

8

TOTAL 822 822 837 809 756 861 2481 2426 4907  

Morton



BOWLER Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 1 Ser 2 Tot Pins AVERAGE

1 Desire Gonzalez 160 176 176 191 158 182 512 531 1043 173.8

2 Candace Grossman 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3 Amanda Weiss 129 105 139 234 139 373 124.3

4 Theresa Orr 170 136 172 149 147 126 478 422 900 150.0

5 Savoy Powell 166 126 171 119 147 463 266 729 145.8

6 Veronica Rodriguez 135 149 158 182 161 167 442 510 952 158.7

7 Kaylee Orr 155 156 177 148 155 481 636 159.0

8 Diana Idrogo 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

TOTAL 760 692 832 797 790 762 2284 2349 4633  

Argo



BOWLER Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 1 Ser 2 Tot Pins AVERAGE

1 Ali Bailey 132 135 168 151 113 267 432 699 139.8

2 Angela Billows 157 139 166 155 178 296 499 795 159.0

3 Jennifer DeStefano 76 120 139 76 259 335 111.7

4 Hannah Schumacher 128 103 125 128 228 356 118.7

5 Gwenn Torres 106 83 106 189 106 295 98.3

6 Amber Trendle 113 101 96 214 96 310 103.3

7 Ashley Trendle 140 135 125 144 400 144 544 136.0

8 Karina Utreras 118 151 144 114 269 258 527 131.8

TOTAL 609 631 599 701 652 669 1839 2022 3861  

De La Salle



BOWLER Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 1 Ser 2 Tot Pins AVERAGE

Merriah Akindele 98 90 119 114 188 233 421 105.3

Juli Babich 77 73 90 150 90 240 80.0

Dalila Flores 73 130 99 203 99 302 100.7

Louisa Giess 137 103 91 141 70 331 211 542 108.4

Casey LaMantia 123 91 104 93 122 214 319 533 106.6

Ashley Sablich 113 94 121 130 83 207 334 541 108.2

Lily Weglarek 130 113 140 113 122 243 375 618 123.6

TOTAL 508 527 501 583 567 511 1536 1661 3197  

St. Ignatius Prep



BOWLER Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 1 Ser 2 Tot Pins AVERAGE

Kylie Little 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Julie Lohman 175 173 159 178 161 193 507 532 1039 173.2

Emily Madsen 138 145 161 158 177 145 444 480 924 154.0

Lisa Wetzel 133 137 128 117 93 149 398 359 757 126.2

Lily Paukstys 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Simone Laszuk 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Elizabeth Telegina 91 118 95 90 86 103 304 279 583 97.2

Cyan Simmons 112 120 121 126 120 96 353 342 695 115.8

TOTAL 649 693 664 669 637 686 2006 1992 3998  

Jones



BOWLER Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 1 Ser 2 Tot Pins AVERAGE

Crystal Brewer 182 246 127 181 212 225 555 618 1173 195.5

Janae Bradford 130 167 159 185 186 182 456 553 1009 168.2

Mia Pope 266 212 248 246 246 215 726 707 1433 238.8

Cyan Baker 127 179 221 158 182 162 527 502 1029 171.5

Koty McCoy 123 166 132 169 137 178 421 484 905 150.8

Kyla Danzy 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Jalynn Stubbs 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Jayla Coleman-Roberts 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

TOTAL 828 970 887 939 963 962 2685 2864 5549  

Lindblom



BOWLER Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 1 Ser 2 Tot Pins AVERAGE

Kyla Blakely 81 64 69 214 0 214 71.3

Bre'Ana Doyle 54 101 85 79 69 103 240 251 491 81.8

Ebony Durr 87 86 128 0 301 301 100.3

Danika Hughes 61 90 88 66 80 77 239 223 462 77.0

Tahjanae Sullivan 109 70 90 90 110 78 269 278 547 91.2

Ashley Tolliver 91 84 110 0 285 285 95.0

Ecstasy Webb 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Tina Turner 83 68 87 238 0 238 79.3

TOTAL 388 393 419 413 429 496 1200 1338 2538  

Richards



BOWLER Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 1 Ser 2 Tot Pins AVERAGE

Destiny Williams 118 148 124 155 122 128 390 405 795 132.5

Jazmyn Scott 120 73 91 93 82 88 284 263 547 91.2

Barni Nour 88 72 81 71 72 93 241 236 477 79.5

Ayanna Fourte 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Calice Robins 148 143 167 157 201 123 458 481 939 156.5

0 0 0 #DIV/0!

0 0 0 #DIV/0!

0 0 0 #DIV/0!

TOTAL 474 436 463 476 477 432 1373 1385 2758  

Whitney Young


